
# ROUTE NAME RIDERSHIP REVENUE RIDERSHIP REVENUE
8 Gus Young Ave / BRCC 3,253 1,385.64$          3,007 1,094.29$             
10 Scenic Hwy / Southern University 7,611 3,903.05$          7,887 3,098.80$             
11 Northside Circulator 4,085 2,601.49$          4,189 2,355.36$             
12 Government St / Jefferson Hwy 6,626 2,885.85$          9,087 2,992.71$             
14 Thomas Delpit Dr / Roosevelt St 4,355 2,408.71$          4,323 1,682.58$             
15 Glen Oaks / Blount Rd / Crestworth (began service 02/24/2019 ) 2,456 1,747.13$          482 17.00$                  
16 Capitol Park Shuttle 107 Free service 7 -$                      
17 Perkins Rd 9,752 4,861.99$          10,919 4,463.33$             
18 Cortana Transit Center / Tigerland 7,088 4,124.61$          7,295 3,415.99$             
20 N. Acadian Thwy 8,807 5,085.71$          10,700 4,921.18$             
21 Fairfields Ave 7,121 3,738.06$          6,252 2,829.93$             
22 Winbourne Ave 8,082 4,812.03$          7,002 3,375.58$             
23 Foster Dr 4,127 2,521.77$          6,199 2,908.84$             
41 Plank Rd 18,950 10,202.05$        21,206 9,858.78$             
44 Florida Blvd 26,347 12,280.86$        32,373 11,885.66$           
46 Gardere / OLOL / L'auberge (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 0 -$                   5,268 3,117.34$             
46 Cortana Transit Center / L'auberge Casino & Hotel (began service 02/24/2019 ) 6,703 4,449.70$          0 -$                      
47 Highland Rd / LSU 24,048 11,995.50$        24,198 8,466.73$             
50 Glen Oaks Circulator (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 0 -$                   2,063 1,382.57$             
52 Baker Circulator (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 0 -$                   1,288 1,152.83$             
54 N. Airline Hwy / Southern University / BTR Airport 10,680 6,392.96$          12,078 5,990.33$             
55 East Florida Blvd / SF BREC (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 0 -$                   2,492 1,790.47$             
56 Mall to Mall / Drusilla Ln / Tara Blvd (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 0 -$                   4,495 2,038.68$             
57 Greenwell Springs Rd / Sherwood Forest Blvd / Siegen Ln 15,513 11,217.28$        13,260 7,534.89$             
58 Coursey Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 4,632 2,899.97$          4,669 2,300.79$             
59 East Florida Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 5,042 3,244.24$          4,880 2,017.96$             
60 Medical Circulator 954 556.88$             745 225.98$                
70 CATS Terminal / Southern University / Baker 4,289 2,927.06$          4,105 1,755.93$             
72 Florida Blvd LIMITED 4,537 1,618.79$          5,564 1,623.97$             
80 Southern University Shuttle 1,628 -$                   110 72.97$                  
103 Airport / Downtown Express (ended service 02/23/2019 ) 0 -$                   5,020 -$                      

2020 2019
FEBRUARY 2020 COMPARED TO FEBRUARY 2019



Route 
Number Route Name Weekday Saturday Sunday Weekday Saturday Sunday Ridership REVENUE

8 Gus Young Ave / BRCC 2,460 600 193 $1,037.07 $249.06 $99.51 3,253 $1,385.64
10 Scenic Hwy / Southern University 6,574 611 426 $3,343.64 $318.94 $240.47 7,611 $3,903.05
11 Northside Circulator 3,326 489 270 $2,139.95 $293.52 $168.02 4,085 $2,601.49
12 Government St / Jefferson Hwy 5,175 824 627 $2,298.67 $316.33 $270.85 6,626 $2,885.85
14 Thomas Delpit Dr / Roosevelt St 3,271 796 288 $1,801.93 $409.63 $197.15 4,355 $2,408.71
15 Glen Oaks / Blount Rd / Crestworth 2,076 238 142 $1,486.11 $156.00 $105.02 2,456 $1,747.13
16 Capitol Park Shuttle 107 No service No service Free service No service No service 107 $0.00
17 Perkins Rd 7,923 1,259 570 $3,955.63 $615.66 $290.70 9,752 $4,861.99
18 Cortana Transit Center / Tigerland 5,427 1,077 584 $3,298.80 $560.88 $264.93 7,088 $4,124.61
20 N. Acadian Thwy 6,683 1,067 1,057 $4,013.30 $596.88 $475.53 8,807 $5,085.71
21 Fairfields Ave 5,764 846 511 $3,076.71 $416.87 $244.48 7,121 $3,738.06
22 Winbourne Ave 6,625 1,077 380 $3,970.69 $591.32 $250.02 8,082 $4,812.03
23 Foster Dr 3,507 445 175 $2,127.86 $263.54 $130.37 4,127 $2,521.77
41 Plank Rd 14,420 3,088 1,442 $8,044.36 $1,457.18 $700.51 18,950 $10,202.05
44 Florida Blvd 19,403 4,400 2,544 $9,514.79 $1,773.60 $992.47 26,347 $12,280.86
46 Cortana Transit Center / L'auberge Casino & Hotel 5,040 1,017 646 $3,456.11 $578.12 $415.47 6,703 $4,449.70
47 Highland Rd / LSU 17,978 3,730 2,340 $9,392.59 $1,546.42 $1,056.49 24,048 $11,995.50
54 N. Airline Hwy / Southern University 8,199 1,557 924 $5,072.73 $794.93 $525.30 10,680 $6,392.96
57 Sherwood Forest Blvd / Greenwell Springs Rd / Siegen Ln 12,234 2,280 999 $9,174.40 $1,389.58 $653.30 15,513 $11,217.28
58 Coursey Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 3,799 833 No service $2,492.91 $407.06 No service 4,632 $2,899.97
59 East Florida Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 3,984 748 310 $2,699.11 $402.15 $142.98 5,042 $3,244.24
60 Medical Circulator 768 121 65 $470.75 $54.95 $31.18 954 $556.88
70 CATS Terminal / Southern University / Baker 3,423 618 248 $2,386.82 $399.29 $140.95 4,289 $2,927.06
72 Florida Blvd LIMITED 4,537 No service No service $1,618.79 No service No service 4,537 $1,618.79
80 Southern University Shuttle 1,628 No service No service Free service No service No service 1,628 $0.00

$107,861.33
Total 154,331 27,721 14,741 $86,873.72 $13,591.91 $7,395.70 196,793 $107,861.33

FEBRUARY 2020 GENFARE RECORDED RIDERSHIP AND REVENUE PER ROUTE BY TYPE OF DAY
RIDERSHIP REVENUE TOTAL



ROUTE 
NUMBER ROUTE NAME January February Total

8 Gus Young Ave / BRCC 2,795 3,253 6,048
10 Scenic Hwy / Southern University 7,425 7,611 15,036
11 Northside Circulator 3,640 4,085 7,725
12 Government St / Jefferson Hwy 7,328 6,626 13,954
14 Thomas Delpit Dr / Roosevelt St 5,404 4,355 9,759
15 Glen Oaks / Blount Rd / Crestworth 2,874 2,456 5,330
16 Capitol Park Shuttle 85 107 192
17 Perkins Rd 10,567 9,752 20,319
18 Cortana Transit Center / Tigerland 8,013 7,088 15,101
20 N. Acadian Thwy 9,843 8,807 18,650
21 Fairfields Ave 7,667 7,121 14,788
22 Winbourne Ave 7,597 8,082 15,679
23 Foster Dr 4,980 4,127 9,107
41 Plank Rd 20,580 18,950 39,530
44 Florida Blvd 27,321 26,347 53,668
46 Cortana Transit Center / L'auberge Casino & Hotel 6,980 6,703 13,683
47 Highland Rd / LSU 25,105 24,048 49,153
54 N. Airline Hwy / Southern University 11,603 10,680 22,283
57 Sherwood Forest Blvd / Greenwell Springs Rd / Siegen Ln 15,956 15,513 31,469
58 Coursey Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 5,384 4,632 10,016
59 East Florida Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 5,267 5,042 10,309
60 Medical Circulator 1,304 954 2,258
70 CATS Terminal / Southern University / Baker 4,647 4,289 8,936
72 Florida Blvd LIMITED 5,612 4,537 10,149
80 Southern University Shuttle 833 1,628 2,461

TOTAL UNLINKED TRIPS 208,810 196,793 405,603

January February Total
Number of Weekdays 21 19 40
Number of Saturdays 4 5 9
Number of Sundays 6 5 11
Emergency Days 0 0 0
Total days 31 29 60
Holiday(s) New Years Day Mardi Gras

Martin Luther 
King Jr Day

RIDERSHIP PER ROUTE BY MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE FOR FEBRUARY 2020
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